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2024 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

    

New Year's Day  1/1/24 Monday 
All services this week will run one 
day later than the regularly 
scheduled service day.  Office closed 
on Monday, January 1, 2024. 

Memorial Day 5/27/24 Monday 
All services this week will run one 
day later than the regularly 
scheduled service day.  Office closed 
on Monday, May 27, 2024. 

Independence Day 7/4/24 Thursday 

Customers serviced this week on  
Thursday and Friday will run one day 
later than the regularly scheduled 
service day.  Office closed on 
Thursday, July 4, 2024. 

Labor Day 9/2/24 Monday 
All services this week will run one 
day later than the regularly 
scheduled service day.  Office closed 
on Monday, September 2, 2024. 

Thanksgiving Day         11/28/24 Thursday 

Customers serviced this week on 
Thursday & Friday will run one day 
later than the regularly scheduled 
service day.  Office closed on 
Thursday, November 28, 2024, and 
Friday, November 29, 2024. 

Christmas Day 12/25/24 Wednesday 

Customers serviced this week on  
Wednesday, Thursday and Friday will 
run one day later than the regularly 
scheduled service day.  Office closed 
on Wednesday, December 25, 2024. 

 


